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S2

2)

1)

1 dime

2 nickels

Exchanging Coins

A)

B)

1 quarter

5 pennies

1)

35 =

2)

4 =

3)

20 =

4)

6 =

Write how many coins of the other denomination you will need 

to make the values equivalent.

Which of the following has the same value as 1 dime?

Which of the following  has the same value as 5 nickels?

Check the correct equivalent values.
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